
Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Olivia Athienitis 14 16 8 17 28 0 83 6

Tinley Knuth 8 12 5 13 22 8 68 6
Payton Bouse 13 10 10 8 12 8 61 6

Charlotte Laurent 14 10 13 4 10 10 61 6
Lacoste Davis 6 5 12 4 18 15 60 6

Liam Davis 7 5 4 0 16 5 37 6
Ella Grace Tate 5 10 15 2

Madison Whelpley 3 4 7 2
Ava Roberts 7 12 19 2

Julianna Kruder 9 9 1
Marynelle Hardee 4 4 1
Sophia Sankowski 4 4 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Olivia Athienitis 14 14 16 12 34 13 103 6

Tinley Knuth 19 10 13 7 20 21 90 6
Payton Bouse 13 14 11 13 24 8 83 6

Charlotte Laurent 11 15 9 10 20 10 75 6
Ella Grace Tate 8 14 22 2

Madison Whelpley 2 3 5 2
Ava Roberts 1 11 12 2

Sophia Sankowski 13 13 1
Julianna Kruder 10 10 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Maggie Castle 19 18 17 21 17 92 5

Emerson Stuart 11 14 38 16 79 4
Ella Grace Tate 13 34 47 2

Caitlyn Boyd 19 19 1
Laura Fonde 16 16 1

Marynelle Hardee 15 15 1
Imogen Shannon 13 13 1
Scarlett Mckimm 13 13 1
Deenah Slava 3 3 1
Jillian Hectus 3 3 1

Laura Farberow 2 2 1

Short/Long Stirrup Hunter

Short/Long Stirrup Equitation

Intermediate Rider Hunter



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Maggie Castle 21 14 19 21 19 94 5

Emerson Stuart 14 8 38 17 77 4
Ella Grace Tate 15 34 49 2
Scarlett Mckimm 19 19 1

Caitlyn Boyd 17 17 1
Imogen Shannon 15 15 1

Brie Finn 7 7 1
Deenah Slava 4 4 1
Jillian Hectus 3 3 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Sophie Gargulak 15 19 17 12 34 9 106 6
Gabriella Driver 17 19 8 14 16 74 5

Kylee Cayot 19 14 13 46 3
Michal Stenersen 11 11 0 16 2 40 5

Madeline Kay 10 18 9 37 3
Isabelle Kay 5 12 5 22 3

Charlotte Rivas 9 4 13 2
Reagan Vurgason 21 21 1

Mikaela Hritski 10 10 1
Noelle Hawkins 9 9 1

Jayla Shahid Douglas 7 7 1
Natalie Kay 3 3 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Sophie Gargulak 21 17 15 15 26 15 109 6
Gabriella Driver 16 18 12 22 14 82 5

Michal Stenersen 15 15 0 20 8 58 5
Kylee Cayot 7 14 15 36 3
Isabelle Kay 8 24 3 35 3

Madeline Kay 3 2 4 9 3
Charlotte Rivas 7 5 12 2

Reagan Vurgason 15 15 1
Kyla Lavender 13 13 1
Mikaela Hritski 9 9 1

Natalie Kay 1 1 1

Intermediate Rider Equitation

Beginner Rider X Rails Hunter

Beginner Rider X Rails Equitation



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Marshrun's Excalibur Charlotte Kelley 16 17 33 2
IKnowURButWhatAmI Bryan Fisher 8 14 22 2

Pants on Phire Lila Stewart 19 19 1
French Toast Madison Whelpley 16 16 1
Kissing booth Ella Grace Tate 14 14 1

IKnowURButWhatAmI Tori Parsons 14 14 1
The Magnificent Mr. P Nancy Failla 9 9 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Allison Kay 7 14 21 2

Cayleigh Smith 7 7 1
Maeve Steigner 7 7 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Maeve Steigner 16 21 38 14 89 4

Lillian Ubide 21 16 37 2
Adeline Mckimm 16 16 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Daniel Godwin 18 42 23 83 3
Lillian Ubide 18 44 18 80 3
Gracie Hall 26 26 1

Jayla Castlen 22 22 1
Kinsley Johnson 20 20 1
Emma Roberts 20 20 1

TAYLOR TELFAIR 16 16 1
Coral Smith 3 3 1

Open X-Rails Hunter

Leadline

Walk Hunter (with handler 10 & under)

Novice Rider Walk/Trot



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Kyla Goulding 9 16 21 19 21 86 5
Kylee Cayott 15 18 33 2

Ethan Montgomery 19 19 1
Kellie Pesola 17 17 1
Mia Gonzalez 15 15 1
Gracie Hall 14 14 1

Jayla Shahid Douglas 12 12 1
Coral Smith 8 8 1

Daniel Godwin 4 4 1
LECIA DIERIVOT 2 2 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Kylee Cayott 10 19 29 2
Ava Roberts 19 19 1
Gracie Hall 17 17 1

Ethan Montgomery 13 13 1
Lacey Cruise 11 11 1

Daniel Godwin 7 7 1
Julie Wayner 7 7 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
0 0

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Emma Smith 18 17 38 7 80 4

Haylen Wexler 12 14 15 18 59 4
Kylee Cayott 18 18 1
Aleeya White 17 17 1
Ava Roberts 16 16 1
Gracie Hall 15 15 1

Kellie Pesola 15 15 1
Kinsley Johnson 15 15 1

Isabelle Kay 13 13 1
Lacey Cruise 12 12 1
Madeline Kay 12 12 1
Julie Wayner 10 10 1
Natalie Kay 6 6 1
Isabel Johns 3 3 1

Master Rider X-Rails Hunter

Novice Rider Walk/Trot X-Rail Hunter

Novice Rider Walk/Trot Poles Equitation

Novice Rider Walk/Trot Poles Hunter



Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Emma Smith 12 19 38 7 76 4
Gracie Hall 21 21 1

Ava Roberts 19 19 1
Lacey Cruise 17 17 1
Isabelle Kay 17 17 1

Kinsley Johnson 17 17 1
Isabel Johns 14 14 1
Madeline Kay 13 13 1
Kylee Cayott 10 10 1
Natalie Kay 7 7 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Dulcinea Hr Lauren Hunter 17 12 16 45 3

Kuduela Elizabeth Freeman 0 16 16 2
With Diamonds Mcs Lauren Tjaden 21 21 1

Big Redd Tayler S Adams 16 16 1
Garfield Nick Sicilio 13 13 1

Jinx Marynelle Hardee 13 13 1
Motown Magic Sue Bernier 12 12 1

IC Loveotro Avery Franke 10 10 1
Foxcreek Mona Lisa Breanna Cohee 9 9 1

Whoopswasntme Alyson Jones 9 9 1
Cage Match Cathi Harp 9 9 1

Midnight Special Stacy Burt 8 8 1
Rh Feeltheride Malik Hogan 7 7 1

Azul Tristinn Tucker 6 6 1
Kenny Peg PFEIFFER 6 6 1

All Tuckered Out Eden Jazikoff 5 5 1
Annings Valentino Dominique Konders 5 5 1

Kosher Sofia Clark 3 3 1
Vine Grove Jennifer Myers 0 0 1

Presley Mackenzie Wyatt 0 0 1

Horse Rider Feb May June Sept Oct Nov Total Points Total Shows
Flew The Coop Payton Bouse 7 5 12 2

W.O. Okie Dokie Tinley Knuth 4 7 11 2
Safe Haven Laura Fonde 5 5 1

IKnowURButWhatAmI Tori Parsons 4 4 1

Novice Rider Walk/Trot X-Rail Equitation

Baby Green Hunter

Mini Derby


